Central Seat Allocation Board-2022

NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-23

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

IIIIilIiiHHHHIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Opening And Closing Ranks

Special Round: 2

Institute Type:

Institute Name:

Academic Program:

National Institute of Technology
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats

Filling Rounds.

Note :
1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
a)who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in

CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar
National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar
National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar
National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

Academic Program Name

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al EWS
Al OBC-NCL
Al OBC-NCL
Al 5C

Al 5C

Al ST

K OPEN

K OPEN

0s OPEN

0s OPEN

0s EWS

0s EWS

0s OBC-NCL
0s OBC-NCL
0s sC

0s sC

0s ST

Al EWS

Al EWS

Al OBC-NCL
K OPEN

os OPEN

os OPEN

os EWS

os EWS

os OBC-NCL
0s OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Opening Closing

Rank Rank
83760 85747
81714 86496
115860 146347
153811 153811
256091 256091
226356 226356
94634 94634
145750 145750
73951 81562
96363 96811
86090 96243
140538 140538
87132 93342
156204 160803
166897 175126
267011 276687
247080 259979
87292 88086
140578 153283
87057 88063
86895 86895
76029 86871
114103 132413
88833 95736
160685 165739
88304 95488
132717 153685




National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar
National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar
National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology. Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years,
Information Technology (4 Years,

Information Technology (4 Years,

Information Technology (4 Years,
Information Technology (4 Years,

Information Technology (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years.

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)
Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)
Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Bacheler of Technology)

Bachelor of Technology)

Qs
0s

0s
0s

0s

0s

Al

Al
Al

0s
0s

0s

os

os

os

os

os

os

Al

os

os

os

os

os

os
os

os

os
os

os

Al

Al

Al

Al

Qs
Qs

Qs
Qs

Qs
0s

0s

sC
SC

ST
ST

OBC-NCL

SC

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN
OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

5C

5T

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

5C

OPEN
EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL
5C

5C

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OPEN

OPEN
OPEN

EWS
EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary}

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only {including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

157523
246982

224503
251823

28660

86450

92043

54020
87807

47928
78182

61707

101898

58556

97187

137725

196738

208445

83448

37313

57914

83538

43932

98936

29865
32655

68954

33645
88819

111925

69447

111202

68296

115640

108382

62878
105698

70314
128324

71475
139987

152261

164275
247248

240186
251823

29231

86450

101081

58261
93056

48827
78182

62737

101898

69078

106576

137725

200342

208445

83448

37313

57914

83538

44859

98936

29865
32655

65954

33645
88819

111925

69447

116621

71119

139287

106382

64833
110707

73064
128324

77409
143353

153944



National [nstitu

National Institu

National Institu

National Institu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National [nstitu

National Institu

te of Technology. Srinagar
te of Technology. Srinagar
te of Technology, Srinagar
te of Technology, Srinagar

, Srinagar

te of Technolog

, Srinagar

te of Technolog

te of Technology, Srinagar

te of Technology, Srinagar
te of Technology, Srinagar

Srinagar

te of Technolog

te of Technology, Srinagar

te of Technology, Srinagar

te of Technology, Srinagar

Srinagar

te of Technols

Srinagar

te of Technols

Srinagar

te of Technolog

Srinagar

te of Technolog

te of Technolc

rinagar

te of Technology. Srinagar

te of Technology. Srinagar

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy /

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

0s

05

0s

Qs

Qs

SC Female-only (including 251943 251943
Supernumerary)

ST Female-only (including 294607 294607
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral 96830 98812

EWS Female-only (including 160328 169667
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 97446 100585

OBC-NCL Female-only (including 157503 162401
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 141157 141157
Female-only (including 266888 266888
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral 127400 128146

OPEN Female-only (including 166911 166911
Supernumerary)

OPEN Gender-Neutral 87281 96733

OPEN Female-only (including 136864 152880
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral 101823 104505

EWS Female-only (including 178697 178697
Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 100708 102284

OBC-NCL Female-only (including 163900 164164
Supernumerary)

SC Gender-Neutral 176559 180613

SC Female-only (including 275892 280127
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral 253935 270276

ST Female-only (including 338807 338807

Supernumerary)

yright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAE.

unselling Services

Dij

Power To Empower




