

Central Seat Allocation Board-2022

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Opening And Closing Ranks		
Special Round:	2	
Institute Type:	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name:	National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	
Academic Program:	ALL	

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

- Note:
 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
 a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	83760	85747
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	81714	86496
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115860	14634
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	153811	15381
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	256091	25609
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	226356	22635
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	94634	94634
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	145750	14575
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	73951	81562
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96363	96811
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	86090	96243
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140538	14053
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	87132	93342
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	156204	16080
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	166897	17512
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	267011	27668
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	241080	25997
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	87292	88086
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140578	15328
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	87057	88063
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	86895	86895
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76029	86871
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	114103	13241
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	88833	95736
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	160685	16573
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	88304	95488
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132717	15368

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	157523	164275
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	246982	247248
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	224503	240186
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	251823	251823
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	28660	29231
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	86450	86450
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	92043	101081
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54020	58261
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87807	93056
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47928	48827
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78182	78182
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	61707	62737
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	101898	101898
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	58556	69078
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	97187	106576
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	137725	137729
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	196738	200342
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	208445	208445
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83448	83448
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37313	37313
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57914	57914
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	83538	83538
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43932	44859
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	98936	98936
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	29865	29865
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	32655	32655
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	68954	68954
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33645	33645
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	88819	88819
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111925	111925
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69447	69447
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111202	116621
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	68296	71119
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	115640	139287
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106382	106382
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	62878	64833
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	105698	110707
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	70314	73064
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	128324	128324
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	71475	77409
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	139987	143353

National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	251943	251943
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	294607	294607
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	96830	98812
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	160328	169667
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	97446	100585
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	157503	162401
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	141157	141157
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	266888	266888
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	127400	128146
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	166911	166911
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87281	96733
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	136864	152880
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	101823	104505
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	178697	178697
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	100708	102284
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	163900	164164
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	176559	180613
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	275892	280127
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	253935	270276
National Institute of Technology, Srinagar	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	338807	338807

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





